Session Name
New Session 11-14-2017 8-43 PM

Date Created Active Participants
11/14/2017 5:28:26 PM 79

Average Score Questions

0.00% 9

Results by Question

1. Who is going to win the Super Bow!? (Multiple Choice)

Responses

Percent Count
Patriots 35.53% 27
Steelers 7.89% 6
Eagles 6.58% 5
What's the Super Bowl? 30.26% 23
Other 19.74% 15
Totals 100% 76

2. What brought you here tonight? (Multiple Choice)

Responses

Percent Count
| want to listen and learn 21.92% 16
and am here to learn what | can do 31.51% 23
/ant to know what others are doing 27.40% 20
'd to be among like-minded people 12.33% 9




Not sure yet 1.37% 1

Free food 5.48% 4

Totals 100% 73

3. How prepared is your community to protect land and wildlife in a changing climate? (Multiple Cho

Responses

Percent Count
Very prepared 8.33% 6
lave begun talking about this issue 58.33% 42
't agree that climate change is real 12.50% 9
Not at all prepared 12.50% 9
Other 8.33% 6
Totals 100% 72

4. How important is protecting land and wildlife in a changing climate in the Upper Valley? (Multiple

Responses

Percent Count
portant — we should be acting now 91.67% 66
t — possible action in coming years 6.94% 5
ould be focusing on other priorities 1.39% 1
Totals 100% 72




5. How important is protecting land and wildlife in a changing climate in the Upper Valley? (Multiple

Responses

Percent Count
portant — we should be acting now 100.00% 48
t — possible action in coming years 0.00% 0
ould be focusing on other priorities 0.00% 0
Totals 100% 48

6. Based on what you learned, are you moved to act? (Multiple Choice)

Responses

Percent Count
Yes - | will be acting this month! 68.09% 32
2 - | need to study the issues more 23.40% 11
- I'll be focusing on other priorities 8.51% 4
Totals 100% 47




7. What actions will you take? (Multiple Choice)

Responses

Percent Count
nservation group in my community 3.92% 2
ye more with my municipal leaders 11.76% 6
ganizations, boards or committees 58.82% 30
Take action on my property 9.80% 5
Study the topic further 1.96% 1
Take no action now 0.00% 0
Other 13.73% 7
Totals 100% 51

8. Tonight's forum met my expectations: (Multiple Choice)

Responses

Percent Count
Yes, very much 63.64% 28
Yes 25.00% 11
Partially 11.36% 5
No 0.00% 0
Totals 100% 44




9. At future UVAW Forums what would you MOST like to learn more about? (Multiple Choice)

Responses

Percent Count

severe weather / storm preparation 22.22% 10
nmunity emergency preparedness 8.89% 4
estration through soil regeneration 13.33% 6
of climate science and projections 6.67% 3
ternative energy / efficiency efforts 15.56% 7
studies from communities / regions 24.44% 11
Other 8.89% 4

Totals 100% 45




Total Participants
79
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